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1 Stefán Birgisson -60 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar 1

2 Noelis Vareika -60 M JRB 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar 1

1 Stefán Birgisson -66 M JR 45 30 10 5 45 30 5 10 Seniorar 3

2 Orri Helgason -66 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 Seniorar 2

3 Janusz Komendera -66 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar 1

4 Garðar Garðarsson -66 M JDS 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar 1

5 Helgi Hrafnsson -66 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar 1

6 Bjarnsteinn Hilmarsson -66 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

1 Elías Þormóðsson -73 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 0 20 Seniorar 3

2 Gylfi Edduson -73 M UMFS 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar 1

3 Orri Helgason -73 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar 1

4 Daron Hancock -73 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar 1

5 Ingólfur Rögnvaldsson -73 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar 1

6 Bjarnsteinn Hilmarsson -73 M JR 15 10 5 0 15 10 5 Seniorar 2

7 Jónas Guðmundsson -73 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 Seniorar 2

8 Ólafur Karlsson -73 M JG 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

9-10 Anastasios Bountakis -73 M JRB 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar 1

9-10 Ari Einarsson -73 M JRB 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar 1

1 Mikael Ísaksson -81 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 Seniorar 2

2 Jónas Guðmundsson -81 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 Seniorar 2

3 Böðvar Arnarsson -81 M JS 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 Seniorar 2

4 Romans Psenicnijs -81 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar 1

5 Dmytro Mokrosnop -81 M JR 20 10 5 5 20 10 5 5 Seniorar 3

6 Gunnar Ingi Tryggvason -81 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 Seniorar 2

8 Ari Einarsson -81 M JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

7 Vasileios Tsagkatakis -81 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

9 Styrmir Hjaltason -81 M UMFS 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 Seniorar 2

10 Artem Zavalii -81 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 0 5 Seniorar 2

1 Mikael Ísaksson -90 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 30 20 Seniorar 2

2 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -90 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 Seniorar 2

3 Damian Troianischi -90 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar 1

4 Michael Weaver -90 M JRB 20 20 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 Seniorar 4

5 Logi Haraldsson -90 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

6 Einar Gíslason -90 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 0 Seniorar 3

7 Szymon Wabich -90 M JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

8 Þórður Harðarson -90 M JG 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

9-10 Jóakim Óskarsson -90 M JRB 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar 1

9-10 Jón Axelsson -90 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar 1

11-12 Jakob Cuyler -90 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar 1

11-12 Jakub Tumowski -90 M JG 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar 1

1 Skarphéðinn Hjaltason -100 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 30 20 Seniorar 2

2 Heully Dantas -100 M JR 25 10 10 5 25 10 10 5 Seniorar 3

3 Birgir Arngrímsson -100 M KA 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar 1

4 Árni Pétur Lund -100 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar 1

5 Viktor Kristmundsson -100 M JR 15 10 5 0 15 5 10 Seniorar 2

6 Arnar Arnarsson -100 M JS 5 5 0 0 5 0 0 5 Seniorar 3

1 Kjartan Hreiðarsson 100 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 Seniorar 2

2 Egill Blöndal 100 M UMFS 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar 1

3 Arnar Arnarsson 100 M JS 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar 1

4 Andri Ágústsson 100 M JR 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 Seniorar 2

5 Heully Dantas 100 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar 1

6 Sigurður Hjaltason 100 M UMFS 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

B-röðun - punktastaða innanlands 2026

Dags. 24. feb. 2026
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B-röðun - punktastaða innanlands 2026

Dags. 24. feb. 2026

7 Myroslav Pavlenko 100 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

1 Emma Thueringer -52 K JR 60 30 30 0 60 30 30 Seniorar 2

2 Jóhanna Noack -52 K Tindastóll 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar 1

1 Eyja Viborg -57 K JR 60 30 30 0 60 30 30 Seniorar 2

2 Emma Thueringer -57 K JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 Seniorar 2

3 Mariam Badawy -57 K JRB 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar 1

4 Karitas Þórarinsdóttir -57 K KA 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

5 Sædís Ágústsdóttir -57 K JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

1 Weronika Komendera -63 K JR 80 30 30 20 80 30 30 20 Seniorar 3

2 Agla Ólafsdóttir -63 K JS 50 20 20 10 60 20 10 20 10 Seniorar 4

3 Sara Ingólfsdóttir -63 K JS 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 Seniorar 2

1 Íris Ragnarsdóttir -70 K JS 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 Seniorar 2

2 Sólrún Steinarsdóttir -70 K JR 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 Seniorar 2

1 Heiðrún Pálsdóttir 78 K UMFS 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar 1

2 Karen Rúnarsdóttir 78 K JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar 1

1 Daníel Hákonarson -60 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U21 2

2 Óðinn Ingason -60 M UMFS 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U21 2

3 Garðar Garðarsson -60 M JDS 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21 1

4 Gestur Maríasson -60 M UMFS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21 1

5 Noelis Vareika -60 M JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21 1

1 Orri Helgason -66 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U21 2

2 Magnús Einarsson -66 M JRB 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U21 2

3 Bjarnsteinn Hilmarsson -66 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21 1

1 Jónas Guðmundsson -73 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U21 2

2 Orri Helgason -73 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U21 2

3 Daron Hancock -73 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 U21 1

4 Elías Þormóðsson -73 M JR 20 10 10 0 20 10 0 10 U21 3

5 Fannar Júlíusson -73 M UMFS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21 1

6 Gunnar Ingi Tryggvason -73 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21 1

7-8 Bjarnsteinn Hilmarsson -73 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21 1

7-8 Magnús Einarsson -73 M Grindavík 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21 1

9 Ari Einarsson -73 M JRB 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 U21 2

10 Andreas Petropoulos -73 M JRB 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21 1

1 Mikael Ísaksson -81 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U21 2

2 Jónas Guðmundsson -81 M JR 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U21 2

3 Gunnar Ingi Tryggvason -81 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21 1

4 Styrmir Hjaltason -81 M UMFS 20 10 10 0 20 10 10 U21 2

5 Romans Psenicnijs -81 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21 1

6 Dagur Ingibergsson -81 M JR 15 10 5 0 15 5 10 U21 2

7 Jóhann Jónsson -81 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21 1

1 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -90 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U21 2

2 Mikael Ísaksson -90 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21 1

3 Örn Þorvaldsson -90 M JDS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21 1

4 Einar Gíslason -90 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21 1

1 Arnar Arnarsson -100 M JS 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21 1

2 Theodór Jónatansson -100 M JRB 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21 1

3 Gunnar Þórðarson -100 M JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21 1

1 Viktor Kristmundsson 100 M JR 60 20 20 20 80 20 20 20 20 U21 4

2 Arnar Arnarsson 100 M JS 20 10 10 0 20 10 10 U21 2

3 Theodór Jónatansson 100 M JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 U21 2

1 Emma Thueringer -52 K JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U21 2

2 Pamella Ómarsdóttir -52 K JRB 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21 1
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B-röðun - punktastaða innanlands 2026

Dags. 24. feb. 2026

1 Agla Ólafsdóttir -63 K JS 60 20 20 20 80 20 20 20 20 U21 4

1 Sólrún Steinarsdóttir -70 K JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21 1

1 Gestur Maríasson -55 M UMFS 30 30 0 0 30 30 U18 1

2 Noelis Vareika -55 M JRB 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

1 Daníel Hákonarson -60 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U18 2

2 Sigurður Sigurgeirsson -60 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

3 Óðinn Ingason -60 M UMFS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18 1

1 Orri Helgason -66 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U18 2

2 Bjarnsteinn Hilmarsson -66 M JR 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U18 2

3 Garðar Garðarsson -66 M JDS 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

4 Magnús Einarsson -66 M Grindavík 15 10 5 0 15 5 10 U18 2

1 Jónas Guðmundsson -73 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U18 2

2 Ari Einarsson -73 M JRB 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U18 2

3 Orri Helgason -73 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

4 Bjarnsteinn Hilmarsson -73 M JR 20 10 10 0 20 10 10 U18 2

5 Elías Þormóðsson -73 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 0 20 U18 2

6 Gunnar Ingi Tryggvason -73 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U18 1

1 Gunnar Ingi Tryggvason -81 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 U18 1

2 Dagur Ingibergsson -81 M JR 30 20 10 0 30 20 10 U18 2

3 Jóhann Jónsson -81 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

4 Ari Einarsson -81 M JRB 20 10 10 0 20 10 10 U18 2

5 Mikael Ólafsson -81 M UMFS 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

6 Jónas Guðmundsson -81 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

7 Tristan Andrason -81 M JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 0 U18 3

1 Viktor Kristmundsson 90 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

2 Arnar Þórðarson 90 M JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18 1

1 Jo Mertola -44 K Tindastóll 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U18 2

1 Emma Thueringer -52 K JR 70 30 20 20 70 20 20 30 U18 3

2 Caitlynn Mertola -52 K Tindastóll 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U18 2

3 Jóhanna Noack -52 K Tindastóll 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18 1

1 Emma Thueringer -57 K JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

1 Agla Ólafsdóttir -63 K JS 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 0 U18 3

2 Eyja Viborg -63 K JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

3 Ella Rogge -63 K JRB 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

4 Ísold Arnedóttir -63 K JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18 1

5 Weronika Komendera -63 K JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18 1

6 Margrét Matthíasdóttir -63 K KA 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18 1


